
Dhanbad - Puri Return Special/08420xx - Exp - ECoR 
DHN/Dhanbad Junction to PURI/Puri 

14h 45m - 719 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DHN Dhanbad Junction 23:30 0 1 0 22 232 ECR
2 CRP Chandrapura Junction 01:02 01:04 2m 0 2 34 23 227 ECR
3 BKSC Bokaro Steel City 01:45 01:47 2m 0 2 49 52 241 SER
4 MURI Muri Junction 02:48 02:50 2m 0 2 102 51 251 SER
5 TATA Tatanagar Junction 04:50 05:00 10m 0 2 204 57 159 SER
6 HIJ Hijli 07:20 07:25 5m 0 2 338 64 44 SER
7 BLS Baleshwar 09:10 09:12 2m 0 2 450 64 17 SER
8 BBS Bhubaneswar 12:25 12:30 5m 0 2 656 36 33 ECoR
9 PURI Puri 14:15 0 2 719 - 5 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (21:01)

May 21 2024 (21:01)

1

1


